VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Traffic Signal Maintenance PRCJECTNO.: PWO-1213
LOCATION: Main Street and Crystal Avenue CHAMNGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Meade Electric ' DATE: : 12/612011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMCUNT: 1] $64,939.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+i2]) (31  $64,939.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 43 $7,805.80
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING AFPROVAL) ({3]+[4]) [5] $72,844.80
e ——
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2i+4]) $7.905.80
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: ] 0
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 365
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $0.00

T —— s —————
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEP CE :

_Z;,.g»{ %Hd&/ : /a-/{// Approved By:

Resident Engineer 7/ Date

" /0/7/;///

irector of-Finang ate

’Tcmi’ Q‘(\mf 12-6-/ Approved BY: )\/ })IIL’H

Confracior Date  (S1K«25%  \fllage Manager Date
& gz 2 .
/ééﬂ..,/ // W 4 / 7/29// Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  PeiKor2®%  \fjllage President  ~ Date
é ke / " Attest
Director cﬁbﬂc Works Date Village Clerk Date
, - / —1// 24
igtant Direc Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(a0/9)

08'506'2$ Junowy JapiQ abuey)d
0960628 [} ! 0gsoe’l $ | V3 0 LONED0@y 2olMes oUpe| eubis aweli| |
= —— ~Himwnn | eoud | [Fapuens —— _t
junowry _ [souateyiq| pasiaay: wun b nun | jusung - wiay] ‘ON
LLozZrorEy L #°00D aaueuauiely jeubis oyjel] e1LZL-OMd

LJo | ebed



